
OPEN MEN

SALMISAARI
Standin

g Name TOTAL
Amount 

Tops

Cup 

Points Row Labels Sum of Amount Tops Sum of Cup Points
1 Aleksandr Shorikov 443.36 30 100.00 Aleksandr Shorikov 57 200
1 Oiva Laakso 453.36 30 100.00 Tommi Haapala 53 130
3 Matti Aziz 380.86 29 80.00 Rainer Randoja 52 130
4 Tommi Haapala 378.36 29 70.00 Oiva Laakso 30 100
5 Duy Duc Khuat 358.36 28 60.00 Kristoffer Hämäläinen Franke Da Silva 46 91
6 Rainer Randoja 390.86 27 50.00 Markus Muinonen 50 90
7 Markus Muinonen 363.36 27 40.00 Hugo Morel 48 80
8 Aaro Sihvonen 286.57 25 30.00 Matti Aziz 29 80
9 Kaarle Paananen 258.24 24 20.00 Kaarle Paananen 47 60

10 Hugo Morel 276.57 24 10.00 Duy Duc Khuat 28 60
11 Joni Kallio 256.89 22 1.00 Aaro Sihvonen 25 30
12 Teemu Myllymäki 243.76 21 1.00 Petteri Ruotsalainen 23 30
13 Akseli Sillanpää 243.59 22 1.00 Julius Halonen 22 20
14 Emil Tikkanen 252.72 22 1.00 Roope Ketola 22 10

15

Kristoffer Hämäläinen 

Franke Da Silva 260.35 21 1.00 Olli Arkko 33 2
16 Andy Guthrie 257.16 21 1.00 Noel Nironen 37 2
16 Nikita Khlebushkin 207.16 21 1.00 Akseli Sillanpää 44 2
18 Arttu Säily 214.39 21 1.00 Antti Nuopponen 34 2
19 Rasmus Henriksson 233.98 20 1.00 Aleksi Paavilainen 25 2
20 Anton Savchenko 230.02 20 1.00 Rasmus Henriksson 20 2
21 Florian Blanchet 207.7 19 1.00 oskari lahti 16 2
22 Noel Nironen 197.69 19 1.00 Casper Rosenberg 17 2
23 Roope Rönkä 206.83 19 1.00 Emil Tikkanen 42 2
24 Antti Haapalahti 205.78 19 1.00 Niko Suominen 37 2
25 Antti Nuopponen 205.7 17 1.00 Eemil Laukkanen 38 2
25 Eemil Laukkanen 195.7 19 1.00 Roope Rönkä 37 2
27 Kalle Woivalin 202.13 18 1.00 Teemu Myllymäki 41 2
28 Petri Lamberg 190.62 18 1.00 Mikko Mättö 18 2
29 Teo Helasvuo 180.5 18 1.00 Niko Marttila 34 2
30 Niko Marttila 220.22 18 1.00 Kalle Woivalin 35 2
31 Niko Suominen 179.57 17 1.00 Stefan Blomqvist 22 1
32 Olli Arkko 177.96 17 1.00 Alpo Hagström 17 1
33 Griffin Please enter 164.73 16 1.00 Niilo Moisio 14 1
34 jesper Granlund 194.27 16 1.00 Griffin Please enter 16 1
35 Eero Pyyhtiä 173.2 16 1.00 Eetu Koli 15 1
36 Ossi Mettälä 152.73 15 1.00 H H 21 1
37 Erik Vuori 157.44 14 1.00 Vilho Tilus 16 1
37 Viatcheslav Gokkoev 167.44 14 1.00 Henrik Peiponen 2 1

Miehet



37 Aleksander Debowski 147.44 14 1.00 Akseli Arnkil 18 1
40 Matti Bragge 156.11 13 1.00 Andy Guthrie 21 1

41 Please enter Please enter 135.93 12 1.00 Pavel B 4 1
42 Juhani X 154.94 13 1.00 Ilkka Oksanen 7 1
42 Janne Sinivirta 134.94 13 1.00 Elmeri Harila 13 1
42 Kalle Koivusalo 154.94 13 1.00 Jaakko Kallio 12 1
42 Kendy Nguyen 144.94 13 1.00 Teo Helasvuo 18 1
42 Aleksi Paavilainen 124.94 13 1.00 Janne Sinivirta 13 1
42 Elmeri Harila 144.94 13 1.00 Miki Kuivanen 13 1
48 Konsta Liljavirta 123.65 12 1.00 jesper Granlund 16 1
49 Max Määttä 81.05 11 1.00 Arttu Lehtonen 7 1
50 Mikko Mättö 110.98 11 1.00 Joni Kallio 22 1
51 Lilo Albrecht 109.56 10 1.00 Akihiro Tanaka 5 1
52 Love Öström 96.98 8 1.00 Joona Kyander 15 1
53 oskari lahti 73.44 7 1.00 Paavo Kattelus 3 1
53 Ilkka Oksanen 73.44 7 1.00 Juhani 14 1
55 Arttu Lehtonen 63.25 7 1.00 Eero Pyyhtiä 16 1
56 Akihiro Tanaka 50.17 5 1.00 Juhani X 13 1

57 Pavel B 37.67 4 1.00 Roger Rajala 15 1
Anton Savchenko 20 1
S M 2 1

RISTIKKO 1 Aleksandr Shorikov 16067 27 100.00 Julius Heino 10 1
2 Kristoffer Hämäläinen Franke Da Silva14510 25 90.00 Andrej Sampo 0 1
3 Rainer Randoja 14312 25 80.00 Julius Nurminen 11 1
4 Hugo Morel 13515 24 70.00 Troy Silva 14 1
5 Tommi Haapala 13458 24 60.00 Juuso Heimonen 16 1
6 Markus Muinonen 12616 23 50.00 Florian Blanchet 19 1
7 Kaarle Paananen 12565 23 40.00 K K 17 1
8 Petteri Ruotsalainen 12201 23 30.00 Arto Meriläinen 14 1
9 Julius Halonen 11907 22 20.00 Antti Haapalahti 19 1

10 Roope Ketola 11803 22 10.00 Nikita Khlebushkin 21 1
11 Akseli Sillanpää 11752 22 1.00 Kalevi Holmström 7 1
12 Stefan Blomqvist 11648 22 1.00 Arttu Säily 21 1
13 H H 11260 21 1.00 Kalle Koivusalo 13 1
14 Emil Tikkanen 10608 20 1.00 Dan Le 0 1
15 Teemu Myllymäki 10356 20 1.00 Wilhelm Bergman 20 1
16 Wilhelm Bergman 10153 20 1.00 Olli Helasvuo 13 1
17 Niko Suominen 10147 20 1.00 Aapo Pesonen 15 1
18 Ville Virtanen 9696 19 1.00 Ossi Mettälä 15 1
19 Teo H 9397 19 1.00 Konsta Liljavirta 12 1
20 Eemil Laukkanen 9395 19 1.00 pamela 16 1
21 Lauri S 9347 19 1.00 Aleksander Debowski 14 1



22 Roope Rönkä 9245 18 1.00 Petri Lamberg 18 1
23 Akseli Arnkil 9047 18 1.00 Lauri Hursti 14 1
24 Noel nironen 8596 18 1.00 Please enter Please enter 12 1
25 Casper Rosenberg 8542 17 1.00 Lauri S 19 1
26 Alpo Hagström 8247 17 1.00 Elias Sakari 10 1
27 Elmo Aho 8098 17 1.00 Lilo Albrecht 10 1
28 K K 8097 17 1.00 Roni Siivonen 8 1
29 Tatu Hurskainen 8097 17 1.00 Love Öström 8 1
30 Kalle Woivalin 8042 17 1.00 Elmo Aho 17 1
31 Antti Nuopponen 7794 17 1.00 Ludde Söderberg 9 1
32 pamela 7594 16 1.00 Saketh Aripirala 11 1
33 Vilho Tilus 7592 16 1.00 Antti-Ville Haapalahti 15 1
34 Niko Marttila 7497 16 1.00 Tatu Hurskainen 17 1
35 Olli Arkko 7342 16 1.00 Martti Heikkilä 15 1
36 Juuso Heimonen 7295 16 1.00 Teo H 19 1
37 Antti-Ville Haapalahti 6791 15 1.00 Mate J 14 1
38 Roger Rajala 6787 15 1.00 Erik Vuori 14 1
39 Aapo Pesonen 6744 15 1.00 Armas 0 1
40 Martti Heikkilä 6691 15 1.00 Viatcheslav Gokkoev 14 1
41 Joona Kyander 6691 15 1.00 Matti Bragge 13 1
42 Eetu Koli 6639 15 1.00 Ville Virtanen 19 1
43 Juhani 6092 14 1.00 Max Määttä 11 1
44 Troy Silva 6085 14 1.00 Miki Kivelä 10 1
45 Arto Meriläinen 5990 14 1.00 Kendy Nguyen 13 1
46 Mate J 5939 14 1.00 (blank) 0
47 Lauri Hursti 5935 14 1.00
48 Niilo Moisio 5782 14 1.00
49 Miki Kuivanen 5586 13 1.00
50 Olli Helasvuo 5278 13 1.00
51 Jaakko Kallio 5186 12 1.00
52 Aleksi Paavilainen 4832 12 1.00
53 Julius Heino 4628 10 1.00
54 Saketh Aripirala 4379 11 1.00
55 Julius Nurminen 4378 11 1.00
56 Kalevi Holmström 4164 7 1.00
57 Elias Sakari 4079 10 1.00
58 Ludde Söderberg 3723 9 1.00
59 Miki Kivelä 3514 10 1.00
60 Oskari Lahti 3323 9 1.00
61 Roni Siivonen 2615 8 1.00
62 Mikko Mättö 2268 7 1.00
63 Paavo Kattelus 1959 3 1.00
64 S M 1450 2 1.00
65 Henrik Peiponen 953 2 1.00
66 Rasmus Henriksson - - 1.00



67 Armas - - 1.00
68 Dan Le - - 1.00
69 Andrej Sampo - - 1.00
70 Casper Rosenberg - - 1.00


















